

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Phone: 313-995-8301		Phone: 248-676-9570		Phone: 248-640-2147		Phone: 248-735-1113		Phone: 586-771-3670		Phone: 248-397-4200	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
DIVISION A: Pathway														
1)	Mobilization Division A, Max. 10%	1 LS	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,714.40	\$3,714.40	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
2)	Audio-Video Route Survey Division A	1 LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3)	Traffic Control, Division A	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4)	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	404 Ft	\$2.00	\$808.00	\$6.00	\$2,424.00	\$2.00	\$808.00	\$3.00	\$1,212.00	\$8.00	\$3,232.00	\$3.60	\$1,454.40
5)	Clearing	360 Syd	\$18.00	\$6,480.00	\$58.00	\$20,880.00	\$6.00	\$2,160.00	\$25.00	\$9,000.00	\$20.00	\$7,200.00	\$12.00	\$4,320.00
6)	Fence, Rem	242 Ft	\$6.00	\$1,452.00	\$14.00	\$3,388.00	\$4.00	\$968.00	\$4.00	\$968.00	\$7.00	\$1,694.00	\$12.00	\$2,904.00
7)	Pavt, Rem	3 Syd	\$12.00	\$36.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
8)	Sidewalk, Rem	15 Syd	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00
9)	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	1 Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,075.00	\$2,075.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
10)	Culv, HP Storm, 12 inch	23 Ft	\$30.00	\$690.00	\$150.00	\$3,450.00	\$90.00	\$2,070.00	\$45.00	\$1,035.00	\$100.00	\$2,300.00	\$120.00	\$2,760.00
11)	Culv End Sect, HDPE, 12 inch	1 Ea	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
12)	Station Grading - Sidewalk	4.5 Sta	\$1,500.00	\$6,750.00	\$500.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,250.00	\$1,150.00	\$5,175.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,750.00	\$1,800.00	\$8,100.00
13)	Aggregate Base, 21AA, 6 inch, Limestone	400 Syd	\$12.20	\$4,880.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$13.00	\$5,200.00	\$12.50	\$5,000.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$18.00	\$7,200.00
14)	Aggregate Base, 21AA	2 Ton	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$120.00	\$240.00
15)	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Conc, 6 inch	50 Sft	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$12.00	\$600.00
16)	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	2550 Sft	\$4.00	\$10,200.00	\$6.00	\$15,300.00	\$6.00	\$15,300.00	\$10.00	\$25,500.00	\$6.50	\$16,575.00	\$4.80	\$12,240.00
17)	Ditch Grading	300 Ft	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$12.00	\$3,600.00
18)	HMA, Driveway, 13A, 3 inch	3 Syd	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
19)	Sanitary Manhole Cover, Adj, Case 2	1 Ea	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00
20)	Swing Gate Lockable Bollard	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
21)	Sign, Type IIIB	1 Ea	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$660.00	\$660.00
22)	Restoration, Division A	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
23)	Contingency Allowance, Division A	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,428.80	\$7,428.80	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
24)	Crew Days	640 \$/day	10.0	\$6,400.00	5.0	\$3,200.00	10.0	\$6,400.00	15.0	\$9,600.00	20.0	\$12,800.00	14.0	\$8,960.00
TOTAL DIVISION A:				<u>\$52,456.00</u>		<u>\$87,855.20</u> ³		<u>\$73,582.00</u>		<u>\$99,580.00</u>		<u>\$97,811.00</u> ²		<u>\$99,018.40</u>
DIVISION B: ADA Improvements														
25)	Mobilization Division B, Max. 10%	1 LS	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00			\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
26)	Audio-Video Route Survey Division B	1 LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
27)	Traffic Control, Division B	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
28)	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	100 Ft	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$6.00	\$600.00
29)	Curb and Gutter, Rem	55 Ft	\$15.00	\$825.00	\$20.00	\$1,100.00	\$15.00	\$825.00	\$22.00	\$1,210.00	\$25.00	\$1,375.00	\$30.00	\$1,650.00
30)	Pavt, Rem	60 Syd	\$12.00	\$720.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
31)	Sidewalk, Rem	50 Syd	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
32)	Wooden Steps, Rem	1 LS	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
33)	Station Grading - Sidewalk	1.5 Sta	\$1,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,700.00
34)	Aggregate Base, 21AA, 6 inch, Limestone	125 Syd	\$12.20	\$1,525.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$21.00	\$2,625.00	\$13.50	\$1,687.50	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$30.00	\$3,750.00
35)	Aggregate Base, 21AA	12 Ton	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$120.00	\$1,440.00
36)	Maintenance Aggregate	10 Ton	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$23.00	\$230.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
37)	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	55 Ft	\$30.00	\$1,650.00	\$40.00	\$2,200.00	\$25.00	\$1,375.00	\$70.00	\$3,850.00	\$30.00	\$1,650.00	\$30.00	\$1,650.00
38)	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Conc, 6 inch	75 Sft	\$7.00	\$525.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$16.00	\$1,200.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$2,250.00
39)	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	600 Sft	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$14.00	\$8,400.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$6.79	\$4,074.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00
40)	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	160 Sft	\$5.00	\$800.00	\$7.00	\$1,120.00	\$14.00	\$2,240.00	\$11.00	\$1,760.00	\$7.00	\$1,120.00	\$7.20	\$1,152.00
41)	HMA, Driveway, 13A, 3 inch	45 Syd	\$150.00	\$6,750.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$125.00	\$5,625.00	\$150.00	\$6,750.00	\$65.00	\$2,925.00	\$120.00	\$5,400.00
42)	HMA, Hand Patching	5 Ton	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
43)	Irrigation Head Relocate	5 Ea	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$120.00	\$600.00
44)	Restoration, Division B	1 LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
45)	Contingency Allowance, Division B	1 LS	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$2,961.50	\$2,961.50	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
46)	Crew Days	640 \$/day	6.0	\$3,840.00	4.0	\$2,560.00	6.0	\$3,840.00	5.0	\$3,200.00	10.0	\$6,400.00	14.0	\$8,960.00
TOTAL DIVISION B:				<u>\$28,925.00</u>		<u>\$32,576.50</u> ³		<u>\$51,791.00</u>		<u>\$50,392.50</u>		<u>\$53,319.00</u>		<u>\$70,952.00</u>
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				<u>\$81,381.00</u>		<u>\$120,431.70</u> ^{2,3}		<u>\$125,373.00</u>		<u>\$149,972.50</u>		<u>\$151,130.00</u> ²		<u>\$169,970.40</u>

CORRECTIONS

- ¹ Bidder's multiplication error has been corrected.
- ² Bidder's total has been adjusted to reflect correction(s).
- ³ Bidder's summation error has been corrected.
- ⁴ Bidder did not provide Unit Price or Amount.